
Hallenspielplan  Helmbrechts Sporthalle Helmbrechts  ( 220140 )
Pressecker Str. 20
95233   Helmbrechts

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 21.04.2024 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

ÜBOL WC

ÜBOL WC

ÜBOL WC

ÜBOL WC

ÜBOL WC

ÜBOL WC

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

TSV Hof 1861

TV Michelau

HSV Hochfranken

TV Michelau

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

TV Michelau

HSV Hochfranken

TSV Hof 1861

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

HSV Hochfranken

TSV Hof 1861

11:15

5:13

23:15

18:9

17:16

6:11

Sa. 04.05.2024 09:30

10:15

11:00

11:45

12:30

13:15

14:00

14:45

15:30

16:15

OL MC

OL MC

OL MC

OL MC

OL MC

OL MC

OL MC

OL MC

OL MC

OL MC

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

TSV Altenfurt

HaSpo Bayreuth

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

HSC Bad Neustadt

TSV Altenfurt

HSC Bad Neustadt

DJK Waldbüttelbr

HaSpo Bayreuth

DJK Waldbüttelbr

HaSpo Bayreuth

HSC Bad Neustadt

DJK Waldbüttelbr

TSV Altenfurt

DJK Waldbüttelbr

HaSpo Bayreuth

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

TSV Altenfurt

HSC Bad Neustadt

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

21:14

20:4

7:13

19:14

12:17

16:21

14:19

22:16

14:12

9:19

So. 12.05.2024 10:00

10:45

11:30

12:15

13:00

13:45

14:30

15:15

16:00

16:45

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL MB

ÜBOL MB

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

TV Dietenhofen

TS Herzogenaurach

TV Dietenhofen

HSG Weidhausen-Ebersdorf

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

HaSpo Bayreuth

TS Herzogenaurach

HSG Weidhausen-Ebersdorf

HaSpo Bayreuth

HaSpo Bayreuth

HSG Weidhausen-Ebersdorf

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

HaSpo Bayreuth

TS Herzogenaurach

TV Dietenhofen

HSG Weidhausen-Ebersdorf

TV Dietenhofen

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

TS Herzogenaurach

14:17

18:18

10:17

14:18

11:12

15:7

21:17

14:14

12:15

17:11


